
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:58.66 705 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

4:59.69 698 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:00.73 690 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:01.56 685 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:02.61 678 F 16/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

5:03.16 674 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Peterboro 1

5:03.73 670 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

5:04.06 668 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:04.57 665 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

5:04.67 664 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:06.13 655 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Peterboro 1

5:06.14 655 H 18/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

5:07.52 646 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

5:07.64 645 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

5:07.68 645 H 29/05/21 Swim England Time Trials 2021 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

5:08.79 638 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:09.25 635 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

5:10.10 630 F 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

5:10.10 630 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Peterboro 1

5:11.52 621 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

5:11.62 621 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

5:11.76 620 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

5:11.89 619 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

5:12.36 616 F 18/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

5:12.55 615 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:12.58 615 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:14.84 602 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1
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5:14.84 602 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:14.85 602 F 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

5:15.58 597 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

5:15.68 597 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

5:17.74 585 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

5:19.22 577 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

5:19.61 575 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

5:21.28 566 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

5:22.97 557 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

5:23.13 557 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

5:23.47 555 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

5:27.37 535 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

5:29.37 525 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

5:34.06 504 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

5:39.69 479 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich  1

6:01.90 396 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

6:10.63 369 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

5:27.37 535 H 01/07/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross  1

5:07.68 645 H 29/05/21 Swim England Time Trials 2021 Corby Ellesmere Co 1

5:04.57 665 H 14/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

5:02.61 678 F 16/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Ellesmere Co 1

5:12.36 616 F 18/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

5:06.14 655 H 18/01/20 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

4:59.69 698 F 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:04.06 668 H 31/07/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:10.10 630 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Peterboro 1

5:11.62 621 F 24/03/19 Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

5:06.13 655 F 16/02/19 Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet Hengrove LC Co Peterboro 1

5:00.73 690 F 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

4:58.66 705 H 24/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:10.10 630 F 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

5:03.73 670 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross East Region 1

5:11.76 620 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

5:03.16 674 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Peterboro 1

5:07.52 646 H 04/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

5:01.56 685 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:04.67 664 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:08.79 638 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:07.64 645 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

5:12.58 615 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:14.85 602 F 11/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh East Region 1

5:14.84 602 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:09.25 635 H 29/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

5:12.55 615 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

5:15.58 597 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

5:23.13 557 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

5:11.52 621 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

5:17.74 585 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

5:11.89 619 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Co Peterboro 1

5:15.68 597 F 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

5:19.22 577 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1
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5:19.22 577 H 08/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

5:22.97 557 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

5:21.28 566 H 24/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

5:19.61 575 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

5:23.47 555 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

5:29.37 525 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

5:34.06 504 H 20/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

5:39.69 479 H 14/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich  1

6:01.90 396 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

6:10.63 369 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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